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Kourtney Yamada215
Dream X

9.325 9.550 9.2759.850 38.000
5T 3 1 6 1

1

Morgan Ward233
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.400 9.3009.525 37.700
1T 7 3 5 2

2

Elainna Murray205
Classic

9.225 9.300 9.2259.575 37.325
8 12T 2 7T 3

3

Graycen Mahon222
Gymtowne

9.350 9.675 9.0259.100 37.150
4 1 5T 10T 4

4

Annelise Rouse256
United

9.400 9.350 9.3759.000 37.125
3 10 7T 3T 5

5

Kendall Timmons232
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.500 9.5008.775 37.100
5T 4T 10 2 6

6

Emma White258
United

9.200 9.325 9.0509.100 36.675
9T 11 5T 9 7

7

Mackenzie Eckles255
United

9.250 9.475 8.9508.850 36.525
7 6 9 12 8

8

Sarah Spence218
Gymfinity

9.475 9.575 9.3758.075 36.500
1T 2 15 3T 9

9

Keelon O'leary206
Classic

9.100 9.050 8.7509.450 36.350
11 14 4 16 10

10

Hannah Chapman201
CCGI

8.400 9.375 9.5509.000 36.325
15 8T 7T 1 11

11

Kaitlin Thayer257
United

9.200 9.375 8.8008.750 36.125
9T 8T 11 15 12

12

Jordyn Amaro253
United

9.050 8.950 9.2258.675 35.900
12 15 12 7T 13

13

Kaileigh Willis225
Gymtowne

9.000 9.500 8.9008.450 35.850
13 4T 14 14 14

14

Ava Remler231
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.800 9.0258.625 35.200
14 16 13 10T 15

15

Nicole Porter203
CCGI

8.300 9.300 8.9257.800 34.325
16 12T 16 13 16

16
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Nina Mcgill229
Head Over Heels

9.425 9.325 9.4509.275 37.475
3 10 5 2T 1

1

Ashley Cole216
Gymfinity

9.500 9.525 9.1009.325 37.450
1 3 4 7T 2

2

Emily Santiago208
Classic

9.475 9.300 9.1509.475 37.400
2 11 2T 5 3

3

Sugar Galka227
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.450 9.4759.050 37.350
4 6 9 1 4

4

Kayli Garcia214
Dream X

9.350 9.500 9.3259.150 37.325
5 4T 7 4 5

5

Roark Sweidy Stata238
Peninsula

9.150 9.050 9.4509.500 37.150
10 12 1 2T 6

6

Shelby Hurd204
Classic

9.325 9.550 8.8759.200 36.950
6 2 6 11 7

7

Gabby Padre223
Gymtowne

8.850 9.750 9.1009.100 36.800
13 1 8 7T 8

8

Ashlee Daugherty217
Gymfinity

9.000 9.500 9.1259.000 36.625
12 4T 10T 6 9

9

Yasmeen Fahoum202
CCGI

9.200 9.350 8.8509.000 36.400
9 7T 10T 12 10

10

Ashley Pullen224
Gymtowne

9.025 9.350 9.0508.775 36.200
11 7T 12 10 11

11

Luisa Santiago207
Classic

9.250 8.700 8.7009.475 36.125
8 13 2T 13 12

12

Savanna Deavult254
United

9.300 9.350 9.1008.250 36.000
7 7T 13 7T 13

13
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Katie Haegele334
Gymfinity

9.475 9.800 9.6509.875 38.800
1 1 1 1 1

1

Hind Jadallah-Karraa235
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.450 9.6009.725 38.125
2 2 2 2 2

2

Taylor Vu213
Classic

9.250 9.350 9.1759.250 37.025
4 5 4 6T 3

3

April Jackson248
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.250 9.5508.925 36.725
9T 6T 8 3 4

4

Camille El Ghaoui234
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.425 9.3008.800 36.575
6 3 9 5 5

5

Meka Jannali236
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.150 9.1009.200 36.475
7T 8 5 8T 6

6

Alyssa Lagarrigue242
Peninsula

9.275 9.400 9.5008.150 36.325
3 4 13 4 7

7

Avital Rutenburg247
Peninsula

8.750 9.000 9.1009.375 36.225
12 9 3 8T 8

8

Trinity Nitafan245
Peninsula

9.000 8.850 9.0009.025 35.875
9T 10T 7 11 9

9

Sarah Blachman239
Peninsula

9.025 8.800 9.1758.350 35.350
7T 12 11 6T 10

10

Kalina Matossian243
Peninsula

9.100 8.850 9.0758.175 35.200
5 10T 12 10 11

11

Valerie Rutenburg246
Peninsula

8.400 9.250 8.8258.600 35.075
13 6T 10 12 12

12

Kailyn Hill210
Classic

9.000 7.800 8.8009.175 34.775
9T 13 6 13 13

13
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Regina Pigsley252
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.525 9.4259.125 37.375
7T 3T 7 5 1

1

Lucy Onderwyzer237
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.150 9.2509.350 37.250
1T 11 3 7 2

2

Paradee Johnson250
Santa Rosa

9.100 9.525 9.5009.100 37.225
11 3T 8T 2 3T

3T

Moira Andrews219
Gymfinity

9.500 8.800 9.4509.475 37.225
1T 14 1 3* 3T

3T

Zeli Jackson249
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.375 9.4509.000 37.225
3 6T 11 3* 3T

3T

Sarah Sailors212
Classic

9.300 9.550 9.0009.225 37.075
7T 2 6 10T 6

6

Deliela Nanna211
Classic

9.375 9.350 9.2009.100 37.025
4 8 8T 8 7

7

Silan Morris230
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.375 9.5508.625 36.875
5T 6T 13 1 8

8

Cheyenne Greenlee220
Gymfinity

9.325 9.600 8.5009.425 36.850
5T 1 2 15 9

9

Ally Evans209
Classic

9.150 9.400 8.7009.325 36.575
10 5 4T 14 10

10

Liana Bustamante226
Gymtowne

8.800 9.325 9.2759.075 36.475
13T 9 10 6 11

11

Arisa Herman241
Peninsula

8.775 8.650 9.1009.325 35.850
15 15 4T 9 12

12

Josie De Anda240
Peninsula

8.875 9.050 9.0008.650 35.575
12 12T 12 10T 13

13

Miranda Morse244
Peninsula

9.250 9.050 9.0008.250 35.550
9 12T 14 10T 14

14

Chelsea Werner221
Gymfinity

8.800 9.175 9.0007.400 34.375
13T 10 15 10T 15

15


